 Standard SFBD-1250E4K1 series (preliminary)
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 Apr. 2004
Rev. S0
Small Form Factor Bi-Directional Transceiver
Module for Gigabit Ethernet SFBD-1250E4K1
FEATURES

Rev. S0
Ordering information for SFP modules
SFBD-1250X1X2X3X4
X1:  Wavelength
E: Tx 1310nm / Rx 1550nm
F: Tx 1550nm / Rx 1310nm
V: Tx 1310nm / Rx 1490nm
W: Tx 1490nm / Rx 1310nm
X3:  Distance
Q: 10km
K: 20km
L: 30km
M: 40km
X2:  Power Supply Voltage and SD Level
2: 3.3V, PECL SD Level
4: 3.3V, TTL SD Level
X4:  Connector type
1: SC Receptacle
6: MU-J Pigtail